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4th Part Year-To-Date Y-T-D

Lanes 9 - 16

1st Part High High HDCP HDCP
Place _# Team Name WON Place WON Place WON Place _WON Place WON % WON Game Sers Game Sers
1 7 Garbage Men 5 123% 1 0 O 0 0 292% 56.3 1066 3032 1226 3512
2 6 Ballerz 145% 6 119 2 0 0 0 0 264% 50.9 1106 3058 1248 3550
3 2 The Greeks 3 114 3 0 O 0 0 293 56.3 1166 3241 1246 3541
4 4 Raised Grain 7 106 4 0 O 0 0 234 450 932 2552 1282 3565
5 1 Blue Carpet 205% 2 100 5 0 O 0 0 305% 58.8 1197 3298 1255 3445
6 5 JDB 4 84 6 0 O 0 0 261 50.1 1139 3088 1293 3577
7 3 Hangman 1 762 7 0 O 0 0 296% 57.0 1166 3264 1279 3603
8 8 Bowling For Sou 8 57 8 0 O 0 O 113 21.6

Team Scratch

Game

Team Scratch Series

1197 Blue Carpet
1166 The Greeks

1166 Hangman

3298 Blue Carpet
3264 Hangman

3241 The Greeks
Scratch Series

Scratch Game

Men 300
300
279
279
279

Women 276

Team Scratch

Hank Posnanski
Steve Day

Brian Austing
Justin Grosskreutz
Trevor Brzycki

Fallon Posnanski
Emma Posnanski
Savannah Zimdars

Game

Team Scra

779
762
756

701
646

608

SRR

tch Series

Jimmy Jasso
Louis Giannopoulos
Hank Posnanski

Emma Posnanski
Fallon Posnanski
Savannah Zimdars

N

1139 JDB

1131 The Greeks
1038 Garbage Men

3203 The Greeks

Scratch Game

Men 278
270
267
267

Women 237
220
188

Louis Giannopoulos
Steve Derlain

Paul Regner

Henry Posnanski

Savannah Zimdars
Fallon Posnanski
Emma Posnanski
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3088 JDB
2983 Blue Carpet

Scratch Series

779
762
723

608
575
520

Jimmy Jasso
Louis Giannopoulos
Steve Derlain

Savannah Zimdars
Fallon Posnanski
Emma Posnanski

Team Handicap Game

L

1293 JDB
1282 Raised Grain
1279 Hangman

Handicap Game

Tea

300
300
279
279
279

276
269
237

T

Hank Posnanski
Steve Day

Brian Austing
Justin Grosskreutz
Trevor Brzycki

Fallon Posnanski

Emma Posnanski

Savannah Zimdars
N

m Handicap Game

1293 JDB
1202 Raised Grain
1197 The Greeks

Handicap Game

278
270
267
267

237
220
188

Louis Giannopoulos
Steve Derlain

Paul Regner

Henry Posnanski

Savannah Zimdars
Fallon Posnanski
Emma Posnanski

897 2366 1233 3374
- :

Team Handicap Series

3603 Hangman
3577 JDB
3565 Raised Grain

Handicap Series

779 Jimmy Jasso
762 Louis Giannopoulos
756 Hank Posnanski

701 Emma Posnanski
646 Fallon Posnanski
608 Savannah Zimdars

e
Team Handicap Series

3550 JDB
3464 Raised Grain
3401 The Greeks

Handicap Series

779 Jimmy Jasso
762 Louis Giannopoulos
723 Steve Derlain

608 Savannah Zimdars
575 Fallon Posnanski
520 Emma Posnanski
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Points

Points
ID# Name Pins Gms Ave HDCP _Won ID# Name Pins Gms Ave HDCP _Won
1 - Blue Carpet Lane 10 HDCP=57 Ave=1043 2 - The Greeks Lane 15 HDCP=61 Ave=1039
6 Hank Posnanski 8293 36 230 0 16.0 71 Fallon Posnanski 7203 36 200 0 15.0
15 Emma Posnanski 8201 39 210 0 11.0 100 James Vorlicky 5074 27 187 0 11.0
68 Bill France 6012 30 200 0 11.0 289 Trevor Brzycki 6912 33 209 0 15.0
45 Kevin Olp 3358 18 186 0 4.0 107 Mike Schroeder 2826 12 235 0 9.0
3 Brian Austing 6512 30 217 0 9.0 292 Louis Giannopoulos 7077 34 208 0 9.0
17 Jeff Hoffman 3014 16 188 0 1.0 55 VACANT 0 0 185 0
3 -Hangman Lane 16 HDCP=146 Ave=954 4 - Raised Grain Lane 9 HDCP=301 Ave=799
101 Creighton Tipton 7080 36 196 0 12.0 60 Scott Kelley 6039 36 167 0 10.0
70 Mike Mentzel 6664 36 185 0 13.5 82 Christine Jasso 5283 36 146 0 55
30 Barry Savasta 7149 39 183 0 5.0 61 Alex Kelley 3817 33 115 0 0.5
46 Brian Schweppe 3805 21 181 0 4.5 95 Keegan Sonsthagen 2856 18 158 0 4.0
149 Dwight Bergner 7530 36 209 0 5.0 86 Jimmy Jasso 8331 39 213 0 16.0
99 Steve Day 3918 18 217 0 55 85 Jerron Montgomery 2768 24 115 0
106 Andrew Nordquist 322 3 bk107 0
5 -JDB Lane 14 HDCP=146 Ave=954 6 - Ballerz Lane 11 HDCP=130 Ave=970
12 Cody Murri 7539 39 193 0 7.0 266 Jim Zillgitt 6101 33 184 0 8.0
13 Kyle Witkowski 7449 39 191 0 12.0 88 Wyatt Zillgitt 5206 28 185 0 13.0
27 Roger Martins 6636 36 184 0 10.0 102 Brian Grossmeyer 4997 27 185 0 9.0
16 Jake Weber 7460 39 191 0 9.0 80 Justin Grosskreutz 6910 33 209 0 12.0
14 Steve Derlain 7036 36 195 0 6.0 267 Michael Zillgitt 8099 39 207 0 16.0
83 Roger Martins SR 0 0 bk200 0 51 George Grubor 3025 15 201 0 4.0
79 Chris Callen 0 0 bk202 0
7 - Garbage Men Lane 12 HDCP=146 Ave=954 8 - Bowling For Soup Lane 13 HDCP=335 Ave=765
5 Lyle Strahota 7260 39 186 0 14.0 18 Annie Weber 2893 21 137 0 1.0
92 Savannah Zimdars 3810 21 181 0 6.0 19 Andrew Geier 4222 27 156 0 3.0
58 Thomas Jahnke 5511 27 204 0 10.0 20 Ryan Waldhuetter 4739 30 157 0 10.0
9 Mike Bublitz 7405 39 189 0 14.5 90 Dave Weber 4622 33 140 0
11 Paul Regner 7017 36 194 0 8.0 22 Matt Kress 4200 24 175 0 1.0
8 Matt-Stanczyk 5862 33 177 0 6.0 40 Matt Russell 1106 9 bk121 0
44 Ashley Burrows 1065 9 bk136 0
103 Kylie McFadden 620 6 bk104 0
0

89 Ike Balnn

N

Steve Day
Fallon Posnanski

217.07 Brian Austing

181.43 Savannah Zimdars
\*§

213.62 Jimmy Jasso
137.76 Annie Weber

217.67
200.08

230.36 Hank Posnanski
210.28 Emma Posnanski

Men
Women

12/05/2024 1:21 pm Page 2 of 2

BLS-2013/as licensed to Hank Posnanski Bluemound Lanes

Book
Name Pins Gms Ave Ave Name Pins Gms Ave Ave
Lance Arnold 0 0 o __ Matt Pasik 1233 6 bk202 202
Bryant Beard 0 0 o _ Camden Pepking 0 0 o
Terry Belunas 0 0 o __ Brandon Phillips 0 0 o _
Rob Bergmann 0 0 o __ Sananna Pictor 0 0 o
Reggie Birts 0 0 o _ Will Pictor 0 0 o _
John Boggio 863 6 bk167 167 Henry Posnanski 3166 15 211 205
Zoe Duren 0 0 o _ Ricky Price 0 0 o
Joel Franke 0 0 bk179 179 Jake Rogers 0 0 o _
Dennis Giannopoulos 0 0 o __ Brian Roth 0 0 bk199 199
Dick Goepel 0 0 o _ Kim Schroeder 1197 6 bk172 172
Adan Gonzalez 0 0 o _ Adam Schultz 0 0 o
Chris Hoefs 0 0 o _ Paige Simpson 0 0 o _
Randy Janicki 0 0 o Sam Speina 0 0 o _
Ivry Lashly 0 0 o _ Dale Trester 0 0 bk204 204
Adam Meifert 0 0 o __ Dan Weber 0 0 o
Jermain Metcalf 0 0 0o _ Gus Yannaras 0 0 o _
Stephen Morrical 0 0 o Bobby Zaharis 0 0 bk177 177
Justin Murphy 0 0 o Brendon Zimdars 0 3 bk218 218
- Jamie Olp 0 0 o _



